HDPE/HSCR Waste Pipe Solution for
Sewer Mains
Acu-Sewer
ACU-TECH.COM.AU 7
PRODUCT
CODE
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (mm)
WT ID KG/M SDR
RATING
LENGTH
PCS06311100 63mm 6.2 51.0 1.1 SDR11 (PN16) 100m Coil
PCS12511006 125mm 12.1 101.5 4.1 SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS12511012 125mm 12.1 101.5 4.1 SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS18011006 180mm 17.3 146.3 8.5 SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS18001012 180mm 17.3 146.3 8.5 SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS25011006 250mm 23.9 203.4 16.4 SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS25011012 250mm 23.9 203.4 16.4 SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS31511006 315mm 30.1 256.3 26.0 SDR11 (PN16) 6m Length
PCS31511012 315mm 30.1 256.3 26.0 SDR11 (PN16) 12m Length
PCS12509012-H 125mm 14.8 96.1 4.9 SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PCS18009012-H 180mm 21.2 138.5 10.2 SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PCS25009012-H 250mm 29.4 192.5 19.6 SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
PCS31509012-H 315mm 37.1 242.4 31.2 SDR9 (PN20) 12m Length
Acu-Sewer is perfect for sewer mains and transfer
pipelines, with black exterior and  cream stripes for
easy identification.
Acu-Sewer is mainly fused which results in a
material-homogeneous joint which requires no
additional sealing elements.
Fused PE pipes facilitates and operation of a very
robust and durable, permanently sealed, and long-
lasting sewer piping system.
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.